JOUKKUEET

Miehet 19-59v

Onki- 86/ 1
Jantunen Jouni
Saarinen Hannu
Kalin Juha
Luoma-Keturi Petri

Onki- 86/ 3
Maksimainen Simo
Kinnunen Timo
Kuusinen Pekka
Signell Mikko

Kiskon Kalakerho
Niitynpera Jarmo
Nurmi Mauri
Fagerstréom Mauri
Suikkanen Tapio

Onki- 86 /2
Riikonen Marko
Multanen Jari
Ruoho Risto
Pellinen Unto

Naantalin Seudun UK
Turklin Timo

Laihinen Jarno
Hakkarainen Heikki
Hakkarainen Jani

Kaarinen Urheilukalastajat
Kaunisto Sakari

Aari Kari

Niemela Jouni

Kontto Juha

Onki- 86/ 4
Reijonen Kari
Palosaari Olavi
Sopanen Juha
Hakkila Jorma

Halikon Kuhat
Keisalmi Hannu
Kolhonen Seppo
Nurminen Erkki
Rantsi Paavo

12220
3990
3360
2470
2400

11900
3675
3540
2665
2020

7210
2075
2000
1780
1355

7120
2210
1680
1670
1560

6845
2200
1600
1535
1510

6550
2285
1680
1350
1235

5595
2150
2075

725
645

5410
2025
1490
1275

620



10

Kiikalan Urheilukalastajat
Liski Keijo

Kaivonen Keijo

Kaivonen Kalevi

Rantanen Risto

Loimaan Urheilukalastajat
Jarvenpaa Jarmo

Survo Pekka

Kokkonen Leo

Raisanen Eero

Miehet 60+

Pilkki-95
Hurttila Kalevi
Teeri Tauno
Aaltonen Simo

Onki- 86 /2
Hietakangas Harri
Eskelinen Pertti
Jantunen Jorma

Onki- 86 / 1
Toivonen Matti
Huhtaniemi Esko
Sopanen Pekka

Naantalin Seudun UK
Inki Uolevi

Korsman Asko

Turklin Erkki

Turun Urheilukalastajat
Vuorio Teuvo

Kankare Viljo

Montonen Pertti

Onki- 86/ 3
Lehtié Raimo
Lehtimaki Pertti
Lehmus Lasse

Kiskon Kalakerho
Saarinen Timo
Pekonen Veikko
Langstrédm Henry

Rauman Seudun UK
Urhonen Keijo

Méakela Rauno

Vuorela Erkki

3260
1305
1085

600
270

2870
1085
1015

565
205

7930
3270
2730
1930

7235
3340
2235
1660

6980
3005
2350
1625

5130
2725
1475

930

4330
1865
1240
1225

3725
2515
745
465

3400
1435
1280

685

3290
1140
1100
1050



10

11

12

13

Uudenkaupungin Kalaveikot
Sairu Veijo

Meskanen Veikko

Sjbberg Arto

Kaarinen Urheilukalastajat
Turkka Vaino

Kaunisto Simo

Lehto Keijo

Taivassalon Kalakerho
Hietalahti Kalevi

Tirkkonen Raimo

Paivinen Eino

Halikon Kuhat / 1
Makinen Veikko
Kujala Eero

Hagert Antti

Halikon Kuhat / 2
Munukka Voitto
Aaltola Timo
Santalainen Veikko

Naiset 19-59 v
Onki- 86
Saarinen Anni
Vuorinen Tiina
Luoma-Keturi Paivi

Kaarinen Urheilukalastajat
Kaski Eerika

Turkka Eira

Niemel&d Mervi

Uudenkaupungin Kalaveikot
Holmberg Ulla

Laiho Tuija

Renholm Liisa

Naiset 60+

Kiskon Kalakerho
Hyttinen Annikki
Fagerstrom Leena
Maisala Liisi

3080
1185
1110

785

2775
1040
900
835

2755
1115
860
780

1560
715
605
240

1330
605
520
205

4750
1940
1870

940

4675
2375
2020

280

3695
1490
1460

745

3425
1275
1135
1015



Nuoret

Kiikalan Urheilukalastajat
Nieminen Kristian

Jalonen Mikko

Aunula Antti

Naantalin Seudun UK
Harjunpaa Martin

Ward Daniel

Malmberg Antti

Taivassalon Kalakerho
Lehtinen Pasi

Mattila Esa-Pekka

Jarvela Kalle

3360
1420
1005

935

1325
625
445
255

1190
745
255
190



